CPAFY2024-0002 - Comp Plan Amendment - Fire District's CIP

Joseph Canning <jdcanning@centengr.com>
Sat 5/18/2024 07:15 AM

To:planning <planning@GARDENCITYIDAHO.ORG>

Cc:Jenah Thornborrow <jthorn@GARDENCITYIDAHO.ORG>;Betty Gumm <bgumm@GARDENCITYIDAHO.ORG>;Hanna Veal
<hveal @GARDENCITYIDAHO.ORG>;Colin Schmidt <cschmidt@GARDENCITYIDAHO.ORG>;Troy Vaughn
<tvaughn@GARDENCITYIDAHO.ORG>;Chad Vaughn <cvaughn@GARDENCITYIDAHO.ORG>;Olesya Durfey
<odurfey@GARDENCITYIDAHO.ORG>;James Pavelek <jpavelek@GARDENCITYIDAHO.ORG>;Kena Champion
<kchampion@GARDENCITYIDAHO.ORG >;building <building@GARDENCITYIDAHO.ORG>

We have no comment on the subject amendment.
Salud,

Joe
Centurion Engineers, Inc.
208.343.3381
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